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UPSR B/ARABJAWI %

TAHUN

1 ERILYYINNA HANIS BINTI ERWANDY 4659 C83 A 21 D62 B C 1A1B2C1D 339 %B68 56.50

2 MUHAMMAD ALIF NAJMI BIN SIDEK 3856 C60 B 44 C52 C D 1B3C1D 306 %C56 51.00

3 ANIS AYUNI BINTI SAIMIN 4054 C68 B 17 E33 D C 1B2C1D1E 272 %B60 45.33

4 AISYA NUWAIRAH BINTI MOHD SABERI 3440 C43 C 19 E42 C D 3C1D1E 258 %A80 43.00

5 AMIRUL FAZLIEZAN BIN ZAU 3830 D58 C 40 C15 E D 2C2D1E 245 %B64 40.83

6 NUR FARLIANA BINTI MOHD 4050 C33 D 18 E52 C C 3C1D1E 241 %C48 40.17

7 NUR SYARINI BINTI ZALANI MOHAMAD 2446 C35 D 21 D45 C D 2C3D 239 %B68 39.83

8 MUHAMMAD ROZAIDIE BIN ZAMZI 4036 D28 D 17 E47 C C 2C2D1E 224 %C56 37.33

9 AHMAD ZIKRILL AZIM BIN HASBULLAH 4229 D58 C 22 D27 D C 2C3D 222 %C44 37.00

10 ABDUL WAFIY BIN MOHD ZULKARNAIN 3839 D45 C 15 E28 D D 1C3D1E 221 %C56 36.83

11 MUHAMMAD ZULHAKIMIE BIN MOHD GHANI 3820 D33 D 22 D40 C D 1C4D 213 %B60 35.50

12 NOR FITRAH BT CHE JOHAN 487 E40 C 28 D40 C C 3C1D1E 211 %C48 35.17

13 CHE MUHAMAD ALIF HAKIMI BIN CHE
OMAR

3831 D45 C 22 D17 E D 1C3D1E 209 %C56 34.83

14 FARIZAL AZIM BIN MAKHTAR 4038 D35 D 22 D15 E C 1C3D1E 206 %C56 34.33

15 NUR AUNI ATHIRAH BINTI MOHD ROSDI 2240 C40 C 22 D28 D D 2C3D 204 %C52 34.00

16 NUR AUNI ATHIRAH BINTI MOHD RUSDI 2240 C40 C 22 D28 D D 2C3D 204 %C52 34.00

17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL AIMAN BIN MAT ZIN 2622 D45 C 19 E40 C D 2C2D1E 197 %C45 32.83

18 NIK MUHAMMAD EZANI BIN NIK SIM 3619 E45 C 17 E27 D D 1C2D2E 196 %C52 32.67

19 NOR AZMA SYAKIRAH BT CHE RAZALI 3022 D43 C 15 E43 C D 2C2D1E 193 %C40 32.17

20 NUR AINA SHYAHIRA BINTI ZULKIFLI 2633 D43 C 20 D22 D D 1C4D 192 %C48 32.00

21 AINA NAJIHAH BT AZIHAN 3241 C30 D 21 D15 E D 1C3D1E 183 %C44 30.50

22 FATIN NORAIN BT ABD HAMID 2628 D40 C 20 D18 E D 1C3D1E 176 %C44 29.33

23 MUHAMMAD BUKHARI BIN RUSLI 3230 D25 D 17 E22 D D 4D1E 170 %C44 28.33

24 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AMIRULDIN BIN
RADZALI

2824 D38 D 13 E18 E D 3D2E 165 %C44 27.50

25 MUHAMMAD FAKHRULLAH BIN M. HAMIZAN 3433 D38 D 13 E10 E D 3D2E 164 %D36 27.33

26 MUHAMMAD AIMANUDDIN 2238 D35 D 17 E35 D D 4D1E 163 %E16 27.17

27 NUR FATIN DIYANA BT ABD AZIZ 3230 D38 D 19 E22 D D 4D1E 161 %D20 26.83

28 DANIEL ASHRAF 2240 C20 D 40 C10 E D 2C2D1E 156 %D24 26.00

29 MUHAMMAD SHAHIRUL AZRI BIN FAZLI
SHAM

2026 D43 C 19 E15 E D 1C2D2E 155 %D32 25.83

30 NURUL QHURATUL AIN BT ISMAIL 2619 E38 D 15 E10 E D 2D3E 152 %C44 25.33

31 NURAIHAN BT YUNUS 2431 D10 E 20 D10 E D 3D2E 151 %C56 25.17

32 NURUL NAJWA BT CHE RAMLEE 1425 D28 D 19 E25 D E 3D2E 151 %C40 25.17

33 FAZLIATUL ELIANA BT MAT RASHID 2028 D35 D 13 E20 D D 4D1E 146 %D30 24.33

34 MUHAMMAD SYAZRUL IKRAM BIN SAUFEE 1830 D25 D 22 D20 D E 4D1E 143 %D28 23.83

35 NOR SYAFIKAH BT ISMAIL 1222 D35 D 13 E13 E E 2D3E 143 %C48 23.83

36 MUHAMMAD IZUDDIN BIN KHAIRI 22 D40 C 15 E25 D 1C2D1E 138 %D36 23.00

37 MUHAMAD BAHARI BIN MAT ASAN 3022 D40 C 14 E10 E D 1C2D2E 132 %E16 22.00

38 MUHAMMAD ATIF SYAHMI BIN KHAIRUL 3429 D20 D 19 E10 E D 3D2E 128 %E16 21.33

39 CHE MOHD RAZIQ B.CHE ROZELAN 2224 D25 D 19 E18 E D 3D2E 124 %E16 20.67

40 MUHAMMAD NURIMAN ISKANDAR BIN
MOHD

1822 D28 D 20 D12 E E 3D2E 124 %D24 20.67

1

2

17

30

1

0

1

9

14

27

0

0

10

32

9

0

0

3

15

32

0

0

7

32

9

BMK BMP BI MATH SN

PENCAPAIAN A

PENCAPAIAN B

PENCAPAIAN D

PENCAPAIAN C

PENCAPAIAN E

PERATUS  LULUS 

PERATUS  GAGAL

39%

61%

% % % % %

2%

4%

33%

59%

2%

 <<  ANALISA >>

20%

80%

0%

2%

18%

27%

53%

CALON HADIR 5151

0CALON TIDAK HADIR 0

485051

0%

0%

20%

63%

18%

0%

0%

6%

30%

64%

0%

0%

15%

67%

19%

15%6%20%

80% 85%94%

0 1 3

..........................................
Guru Besar

Sek.Keb.Kampung Buloh
Setiu, Terengganu

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

05A

4A1B

4A1C

3A2B

3A1B1C

3A2C

2A3B

2A2B1C

2A1B2C

2A3C

1A4B

1A3B1C

1A2B2C

1A1B3C

1A4C

5B

4B1C

3B2C

2B3C

1B4C

5C
5A

4A

3A

2A

1A

0

0

0

0

1
Thu, 05 Jul, 2012

12:08:46ptg

5
BILANGAN

CALON TAHUN

51

Jumlah
Calon :31

20

Lelaki

Perempuan

Jumlah Lulus Semua

 Mata Pelajaran

0.00%

Peratus Lulus SMP

0

0

Lelaki

Perempuan

JUMLAH

©Created by: Shamsul IsmailCreated by: Shamsul IsmailCreated by: Shamsul IsmailCreated by: Shamsul Ismail



Bil Nama BMK BMP BI MATH SN

SEKOLAH KEBANGSAAN KAMPONG BULOH

22100 PERMAISURI, SETIU, TERENGGANU.

L
S

M
P

5 PIN

P I

Juml.

Markah

TOV JPNT 2012
KEPUTUSAN
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UPSR B/ARABJAWI %

TAHUN

41 AMIRUL HAFIZ 1624 D20 D 18 E8 E E 2D3E 122 %D36 20.33

42 MOHAMAD IKMAL FIRDAUS B MOHD
ROSZELAN

1622 D28 D 14 E8 E E 2D3E 116 %D28 19.33

43 WAN MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN WAN OMAR 1616 E28 D 13 E15 E E 1D4E 112 %D24 18.67

44 MUHAMMAD ALIF DANIEL BIN SYAMSUDIN 2414 E30 D 17 E8 E D 2D3E 109 %E16 18.17

45 MOHD RIDZUAN B IBRAHIM 227 E33 D 13 E5 E D 2D3E 104 %D24 17.33

46 NURUL AIN BT CHE OTHMAN 21 D33 D 18 E8 E 2D2E 104 %D24 17.33

47 MUHAMMAD TAJOL BIN CHE ROMELI 1415 E35 D 17 E5 E E 1D4E 102 %E16 17.00

48 SITI NUR AIN SYAHIRAH BT ZUNAIDI 30 D43 C 10 E 1C1D1E 99 %E16 16.50

49 MOHAMMAD MIRROZATH BIN JANTAN 1820 D28 D 13 E10 E E 2D3E 97 %E8 16.17

50 MOHAMMAD SOLIHIN B MOHD NOOR 2216 E20 D 13 E8 E D 2D3E 91 %E12 15.17

51 NATASYA BT NOOR MOHAMAD KHAN 2211 E20 D 15 E15 E D 2D3E 87 %E4 14.50
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